PART IX: CUSTOM QUESTIONS AND ADDITIONAL COMMENTS



Enrolling Non-enrolling All Admitted
Student responses Students Students Students
How would you compare your admissions
experience at Northwind with those of the other N(%) 65(87%) 36(55%) 101(72%)
schools to which you applied?
The best 54% 21% 42%
Above average 40% 58% 47%
Average 4% 10% 6%
Below average 2% 2% 2%
The worst 0% 9% 3%
100% 100% 100%
Enrolling Non-enrolling All Admitted
Parent Responses Parents Parents Parents
How would you compare your admissions
experience at Northwind with those of the other N(%) 65(87%) 55(85%) 120(86%)
schools to which you applied?
The best 63% 16% 40%
Above average 24% 52% 38%
Average 12% 16% 14%
Below average 1% 7% 4%
The worst 0% 9% 4%
100% 100% 100%
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All responses to open-ended questions (including any open-ended custom questions) will appear here,
sorted by student/parent, enrollment status, and grade:

i Grade | What was the most important factor in your school decision?
Parent status

Student/ | Enrollment Grade If there is anything else you would like us to know, please use the space below for
Parent status comments about our admission program.
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